
 

MASS INTENTIONS, APRIL 4 - MAY 4, 2025 

 

 

Friday April 4 7:00 p.m. Intentions of All Parishioners 

Saturday April 5 5:00 p.m. John Harris Betty Beckingham 

Sunday April 6 10:00 a.m. FIRST COMMUNION 

Tuesday April 8 6:30 p.m. C.W.L. MASS 

Friday April 11 7:00 p.m. MASS WITH GENERAL ABSOLUTION 

Saturday April 12 5:00 p.m. Teresa Pietrzyk Cousins Family 

   Alice Zapior Bunny Dornan 

   Thelma DeuPuis Bunny Dornan 

Sunday April 13 10:00 a.m. Clare Malcolm The Family 

   Debbie LeRoux Kathy Gauley 

HOLY THURSDAY 7:00 p.m. Betty Dwyer The Family 

   Alice Zapior Terry & Lauri McFarlane 

GOOD FRIDAY 3:00 p.m. The Passion of Our Lord 

HOLY SATURDAY 7:00 P.M. Mary Foster Alexa McKinnon 

  Alice Zapior Gayle Caron 

EASTER SUNDAY 10:00 a.m. Margaret Cattani Sylvia Nordstrom 

  Rose Elcheson Sylvia Nordstrom 

Friday April 25 7:00 p.m. Betty Dwyer Sylvia Nordstrom 

Saturday April 26 5:00 p.m. Myrna Vidotto The Family 

   Arline & Edgar Laprade Bonnie Morrison 

   Greg Szymczak The Family 

   Rita, Hugh & Michael Morrow The Family 

Sunday April 27 10:00 a.m. Our Lady of Good Counsel St. Margaret's C.W.L. 

   Steve & Anne Leschuk Lauri & Terry McFarlane 

Friday May 2 7:00 p.m. Intentions of Mary Harris Betty Beckingham 

Saturday May 3 5:00 p.m. Special Intention  Judi Doncaster 

   Evelyn Marcon Lynne Lark 

Sunday May 4 10:00 a.m. Special Intention Kathy Gauley 

    Gerry Cullen Sylvia Nordstrom 
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